48erre BMX Team Rivignano

2nd Round Alpe Adria Championships

Race Director/Rennleiter:

LIUT Mario

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Apripista
PLC SNR NAME

ZAMPARO Leo
VALVASON Joel
SGRAZZUTTI Rosa
MARCUZZO Christian

===
R whN

AG

2013
2010
F2010
2013

NAT CLUB

ITA 48erre BMX Teeam Rivignan
ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano
ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano
ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano
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48erre BMX Team Rivignano

2nd Round Alpe Adria Championships

Race Director/Rennleiter:

LIUT Mario

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Cruiser - 29, Cruiser 30+

PLC SNR
1 414
2 805
3 6
4 11
5 20
6 25
7 10
8 21
9 011
10 12

Page
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NAME

VOLK Jani

GAULE Marco

GRUBER Jernej
KOCMUT Kristjan
SCHIEFER Johann
KOCMUT Patrik
KORNBERGER Johann
DERLER Christoph
SMERITSCHNIG Chiara
AUGSTEN Kurt

AG

1994
1981
2002
1977
1971
2005
1964
1975
F1999
1984

NAT

SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

CLUB

KK Crn Trn

ASD Ciclomania Racing
BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor
Team-Sport-Mihlen

BSX Racing Team Maribor
Union BMX Baierdorf
Union BMX Baierdorf
Team Sport Mihlen

Union BMX Baierdorf
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48erre BMX Team Rivignano

2nd Round Alpe Adria Championships 28.04.2019

Race Director/Rennleiter: LIUT Mario Chief Commissaire: GABBATO Luca

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys - 8

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/4 F1/2 F1/1 PSUM
1 491 DISARO Edoardo 2011 ITA Phanter Boys Padova 1 1 1 3 1 1
2 442 BATTISTUTTA Davide 2011  ITA 48erre BMX Racing Team Ri 4 1 1 6 2 2
3 357 GOSTENCNIK Tine 2011  SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 6 2 2 13 8 3
4 589 KARTUSCH Finn 2011  AUT ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendo 1 2 3 6 3 4
5 72  SLISKO Max 2012 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 3 3 2 8 4 5
6 440 MONTESEL Federico 2012 ITA 48erre BMX Racing Team Ri 2 4 4 10 5 6
7 0 O0ZBEJ Golja 2011 SLO KK CRN TRN 5 3 3 11 7 7
8 11 NARNHOFER Clara F2011  AUT Union BMX Baierdorf 2 4 4 10 6 8
9 438 ROIATTI Sven 2012 ITA 48erre BMX Racing Team Ri 4 5 5 14 9 1
10 244 PLAHUTA Vito 2012 SLO KK Crn Trn 6 6 6 18 11 2
11 441 BEARZI Nicolo 2011 ITA 48erre BMX Racing Team Ri 7 7 5 19 13 3
12 36 PLANISCIG Arianna F2010 ITA U.C. Caprivesi 5 6 7 18 12 4
13 443 CHIAPPO Filippo 2011 ITA 48erre BMX Racing Team Ri 3 5 6 14 10 5
DNS 5 SCHLAGER Elias 2011  AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 7 DNS DNS
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48erre BMX Team Rivignano

2nd Round Alpe Adria Championships

Race Director/Rennleiter:

LIUT Mario

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys
PLC SNR
1 123
2 8

3 93

4 73

5 453
6 454
7 398
8 22

9 496
10 308
11 19

12 88
13 455
14 o1

15 14
16 800
M 518
M 451
M 445
M 448
M 447
M 446
M 449
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9 - 10
NAME

JOST Lozar

BREZNIK Falk Mak
PREK Nik

GAULE William
PILOSIO Nicholas
MONTESEL Valentino
ZARAFA Jacob

PERIC Gabor Mihael
REBESCHINI Tommaso
ROVTAR Anze

KOGLER Zan

REGENT Rok

ROIATTI Chris
HOHENGASSNER Sandro
REISINGER Luca
LAMPIC Mila

DOVZAK Tine

SCAINI Lorenzo

D URSO Emanuele
CUDINI Valentino Denis
MOLARO Mattia
CHIANDETTI Luca

DI TOMMASO Simone

AG

2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
F2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

NAT

SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
MAL
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
AUT
AUT
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

CLUB

Rajd Ljubljana

BSX Racing Team Maribor
KK Crn Trn

ASD Ciclomania Racing
48erre BMX Team Rivignano
48erre BMX Team Rivignano
BMX Malta

BSX Racing Team Maribor
Panther Boys Padova

KK Crn Trn

BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor
48erre BMX Team Rivignano
Union BMX Baierdorf

ASKO RSC BMX Veitsch

Rajd Ljubljana

KK Crn Trn

48erre BMX Team Rivignano
48erre BMX Team Rivignano
48erre BMX Racing Team Ri
48erre BMX Racing Team Ri
48erre BMX Team Rivignano
48erre BMX Racing Team Ri
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48erre BMX Team Rivignano

2nd Round Alpe Adria Championships

Race Director/Rennleiter:

LIUT Mario

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys
PLC SNR

580
355
508
368
446
211
458
173
462
10 24

11 457
12 78

13 464
14 170
15 415
16 463
M 460

WOoONOUVIDE WNBE
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11 - 12

NAME

WAGNER Valentin
LIGABO Thomas
MICHIELI Edoardo
BENDEGUZ Farkas
JAZBAR Maxim
SANDRINI Natan
CHIANDETTI Alex
ZSEMBERY Boldizsar
GOBBATO Filippo
LAMPIC Val Trinle
GAZZIOLA Daniil
SPEROTTI Francesco
CHIAPPO Ivan
TOFFOLI Alan
DEBONO CHETCUTI Aiden
TASSILE Emiliano
LENA Michele

AG

2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008

NAT

AUT
ITA
ITA
HUN
SLO
ITA
ITA
HUN
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
MAL
ITA
ITA

CLUB

ARBO Radsport BMX Vdsendo
BMX Libertas Lupatotina
Panther Boys Padova

GYSEV Sopron BMX SE

KK Crn Trn

ASD After Skull

48erre BMX Team Rivignano
Superior MTB Team

48erre BMX Team Rivignano
Rajd Ljubljana

48erre BMX Team Rivignano
ASD Ciclomania Racing
48erre BMX Team Rivignano
48erre BMX Team Rivignano
BMX Malta

48erre BMX Team Rivignano
48erre BMX Team Rivignano
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48erre BMX Team Rivignano

2nd Round Alpe Adria Championships 28.04.2019

Race Director/Rennleiter: LIUT Mario Chief Commissaire: GABBATO Luca
ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys 13 - 14

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1 M2 M3 PTS PMO F1/4 F1/2 F1/1 PSUM
1 93 TEZZA Filippo 2005 ITA ASD Ciclomania Racing 1 1 1 3 2 1 1
2 274 ROVTAR Tim 2006  SLO KK Crn Trn 2 1 2 5 5 1 2
3 8 GOLOB Nik 2006  SLO TBP Lenart 1 1 1 3 1 2 3
4 04  HIPFL Simon 2006  AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 2 2 1 5 4 3 4
5 468 MONTAGNER Matteo 2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 1 2 1 4 3 3 5
6 466 ODORICO Luis 2006 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 2 4 2 8 8 4 6
7 13  MATIC Sitar 2005 SLO Rajd Ljubljana 1 2 3 6 6 2 7
8 467 D URSO Lorenzo 2006 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 2 3 2 7 7 4 8
9 474 SONCIN Tommaso 2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 3 5 2 10 10 6 1
10 32  MARANO Alessia F2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 4 3 4 11 11 5 2
11 361 SIGNORELLI Timothy 2006 ITA BMX Libertas Lupatotina 5 4 3 12 13 5 3
12 465 VIDA Leonardo 2006 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 4 5 3 12 14 8 4
13 471 MARTINI Mattia 2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 5 1 5 11 12 7 5
14 470 PILOSIO Thomas 2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 3 2 4 9 9 6 6
15 367 PENZO Davide 2006 ITA BMX Libertas Lupatotina 3 6 3 12 15 7 7
16 156 NEIJIC Heric 2005 SLO Raid Ljubljana 3 3 6 12 16 8 8
M 475 ZOCCOLAN Alberto 2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 6 3 4 13 17

M 31  MULAS Michelle F2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 5 4 4 13 18

M 12 ESSER Patrick 2006  AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 4 5 5 14 19

Mmoo 7 KOGLER Lukas 2005  AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 4 6 5 15 20

M 473 VALVASON Carlo Samuel 2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 5 6 5 16 21

M 472 POLIMENO Gianmarco 2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 6 4 6 16 22

DNS 213 COMUNALE Giuseppe 2005 ITA ASD After Skull CR  DNS DNS

DNS 469 GOVER Francesco 2005 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano CR DNS DNS
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48erre BMX Team Rivignano

2nd Round Alpe Adria Championships

Race Director/Rennleiter:

LIUT Mario

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Boys
PLC SNR
1 981
2 480
3 380
4 5

5 478
6 479
7 96

8 477
9 14

DNS 39
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15 - 16

NAME

GORZA Gaj

MARANO Tommaso
LIGABO Erich Klaus
HIPFL Sebastian

DI TOMMASO Matteo
PILUTTI Gioele
MARTINELLO Axel

D OSUALDO Leonardo
SCHIEFER Simon
LETTOLI Alessia

AG

2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

NAT

SLO
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT

F2004+1 ITA

CLUB M1

TBP Lenart 1
48erre BMX Team Rivignano 1
BMX Libertas Lupatotina 5
Team-Sport-Mihlen 3
48erre BMX Team Rivignano 2
48erre BMX Team Rivignano 4

ASD Cicolmania Racing 2
48erre BMX Team Rivignano 4
Team-Sport-Mihlen 3
ASD After Skull CR
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48erre BMX Team Rivignano

2nd Round Alpe Adria Championships

Race Director/Rennleiter: LIUT Mario Chief Commissaire:

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Masterl7+

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB M1
1 104 ANNECHINI Francesco 1998 ITA ASD Ciclomania Racing 1
2 4 FRANK Tilen 1987 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 3
3 482 LIUT Alessandro 2001 ITA 48erre BMX Team Rivignano 2
4 519 TURATO Jacopo 2000 ITA Panther Boys Padova 2
5 3 KOGLER Andreas 1997  AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 4
6 a6 KOGLER Fabian 1998 AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 1
7 6 CAF Peter 1977 SLO BSX Racing Team Maribor 3
8 388 PIETROPOLI Nicolo 2001 ITA BMX Libertas Lupatotina 5
9 7 HORN Eduard 1995  AUT Team-Sport-Miihlen 4
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48erre BMX Team Rivignano

2nd Round Alpe Adria Championships

Race Director/Rennleiter: LIUT Mario Chief Commissaire:

ERGEBNISLISTEN / FINAL RESULT LISTS

Championship (PRO)

PLC SNR NAME AG NAT CLUB

M 222 BONINI Nicolo 1998 ITA ASD Ciclomania Racing
M 779 ANNECHINI Andrea 2000 ITA ASD Ciclomania Racing
M 926 BONINI Mattia 1994 ITA ASD Ciclomania Racing
M 02 PLATZER Valentin 2002 AUT ASKO RSC BMX Veitsch
M 04 RIGLER Moritz 2002 AUT ASKO RSC BMX Veitsch
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